Luminaire Skyline Linear High Bay Type
Project
Product
Notes
SpecificationsSkyline Linear High Bay
Indoor
1
2

PF >0.9
THD <10%
L70 (Hours) 100,000
Color White
Housing Sheet Metal & PC Diffuser
Optic Types PC Diffuser
Temperature Range -20°C to 50°C
Warranty 10 Years
*contact sales for lead time:
CCT 40K, 57K
347-480 VAC
Skyline Linear High Bay
Indoor
Specifications
File Name Wattage System Wattage Lumens Efficacy
HBEL-2FT-90 90 90 11880 132
HBEL-2FT-160 160 162 21384 132
HBEL-4FT-220 220 223 28990 130
HBEL-4FT-320 320 321 42372 132
HBEL-2FT-90 90 90 11790 131
HBEL-2FT-160 160 162 21222 131
HBEL-4FT-220 220 223 29463 132
HBEL-4FT-320 320 321 42051 131
HBEL-2FT-90 90 90 11700 130
HBEL-2FT-160 160 162 21060 130
HBEL-4FT-220 220 223 29213 131
HBEL-4FT-320 320 321 41730 130
5700K
5000K
4000K
© 2018 ATG Electronics. Data subject to change. Version 6.1 November 2018   www.atgelectronics.com
Part No. Watts (W) Efficacy (Lm/W) Lumens (Lm) Dimensions (L*H*W) Inches
HBEL-2FT-90-50-F 90 131 11,790 24*13*4
HBEL-2FT-160-50-F 162 131 21,222 24*17*4
HBEL-4FT-220-50-F 223 132 29,463 46*13*4
HBEL-4FT-320-50-F 321 131 42,051 46*17*4
Skyline Linear High Bay